
Executive Board 

President President-elect Past President Executive Secretary 

John Koenig 

koe41322@yahoo.com 
Sharon Duessel 

sharon.duessel@gmail.com 

Debbie Baudler 

djb368@sbcglobal.net 

Rita Heuertz 

heuertzr@slu.edu 

Secretary Treasurer 1st Year Board Director 2nd Year Board Director 

Stephanie Godfrey 

sasrunr02@gmail.com 

Candi Barker 

cjbarker@charter.net 
Sarah Eckelkamp 

sarah.n.eckelkamp@gmail.com 

Kristine Hayes 

kristinh@macc.edu 

First Year Professional 
Student Director and 

Student Forum Chair 
Webmaster Region VI Director 

Monica Stumpf 
monicasabostumpf@gmail.com 

Jordyn Huston 

jhuston5@slu.edu 

Sharon Duessel 

sharon.duessel@gmail.com 
Kim Von Ahsen 

director@ascls-regionvi.org 

Committees 

Awards 
Government  Affairs/ 

Political Action Chair 
Leadership Development Licensure Committee 

Debbie Baudler 

djb368@sbcglobal.net 

 

Renee Setina 

holtip@sbcglobal.net 

 

Tim Randolph 

randoltr@slu.edu 

Renee Setina 

holtip@sbcglobal.net 

 

Tim Randolph 

randoltr@slu.edu 

 

Joseph (Trey) Boyer 

jf_boyer@yahoo.com  

Nominations Committee Bylaws 
2016 Annual Meeting- 

STL 
2017 Annual Meeting 

 

Chair- 

Debbie Baudler 

djb368@sbcglobal.net 

 

Committee- 

Lucia Johnson 

luciaj@ncctinc.com 

 

Elizabeth Jones 

ejones@saint-lukes.org 

 

Tim Randolph 

randoltr@slu.edu  

 

Hannah Zane 

hzane@msn.com 

 

Sharon Duessel 

sharon.duessel@gmail.com  

TBD 
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Promotion of the 

Profession 
Membership 

PACE and 

Tom Reddig Missouri 

Scholarship Fund 

Scientific Assembly 

Co-Chairs- 
 

*Sarah Eckelkamp 

 

Amanda Reed 

areed19@slu.edu 

 

Social Media: 

*Amanda Reed 

 

MLPW:  
Vacant 

 

Newsletter Editor: 

  *Stephanie Godfrey 

 

Ad hoc member (secretary) 

*Sarah Eckelkamp 

 

Website liaison (pres-elect) 

        *Sharon Duessel 

 

Chair- 

Edward Peterson 

ejp9315@bjc.org 

 

Marco Rossi 
marcorossi2011@me.com 

 

Lucia Johnson 

luciaj@ncctinc.com 

Uthayashanker Ezekiel 

uezekiel@slu.edu 

 

Donna Duberg 

dduberg@slu.edu 

District Representatives 

St. Louis 
Cape Girardeau/ 

Poplar Bluff 
Columbia/Jefferson City 

Ellen (Feng) Cao 

littlegrass100@gmail.com   

Mindy Sinning 

msinning@sehcollege.edu 

Alese Furnald 

furnalda@gmail.com 

Springfield/Joplin Kansas City  

TBD Elizabeth Jones 

ejones@saint-lukes.org 
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